Position

Engineering Division Manager

Administrative Analyst Il
(Exempt)

Administrative Services
Technician Il Conf

Administrative Office Assistant
11

Other Positions Held City

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Department

Utilities - Capital
Improvement Services
Utilities - Capital
Improvement Services
Utilities - Capital
Improvement Services
Utilities - Capital
Improvement Services

Total Wages

$138,852

$72,773

$44,616

$39,468

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$30,370
$21,272

$22,454

$22,059



