Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineering Division Manager		Modesto	Utilities - Capital Improvement Services	\$138,852	\$30,370
Administrative Analyst II (Exempt)		Modesto	Utilities - Capital Improvement Services	\$72,773	\$21,272
Administrative Services Technician II Conf		Modesto	Utilities - Capital Improvement Services	\$44,616	\$22,454
Administrative Office Assistant		Modesto	Utilities - Capital Improvement Services	\$39,468	\$22,059